05.05 [ep:kaTenb 3anacHOTO KoJeca

5.0s
7 8
v
2% 29
6 e
w17 v
\o® B 1
=93 iz
12:g-- 7 o
o o
RS G S
15 ' g’
Al



Ne B

Ne o

HaumenoBanue [Ipumeuanue

pPHCYHKE| KaTraJlory
007 | 3111105400 |I1aii0a 17 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720
008 |3111111400 |[HmiuHT 4 x 251S0 1234 - St MKS 720
009 | 3111121720 [[Tasery 8 x 28 x 25 MKS 720 CSN 02 2112.05
010 | 2050110854 |[Taner
011 | 3091147490 |boat M16 x 35 1SO 4017 - 8.8 MKS 720
012 | 3111108880 |I11aitba npykuHHAs 16 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
013 | 3111101200 |l"aiika M16 ISO 4032 - 8 MKS 720
014 | 2029390364 |XomyT
015 | 3091109810 |bost M8 x 20 I1ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720
016 |3111100610 I"aiika M8 ISO 4032 - 5 MKS 720
017 | 3111108840 |lIlaiiba npyxuHHast 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
018 | 3091172620 |bont M16 x 75 1SO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720
019 |3091172690 |bont M16 x 100 ISO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720
020 | 3097770090 [Bor 942%4 X 2 x 140 CSN 02 1101.5 MKS
021 |3111102480 |["aiika M24 x 2 1SO 8675 - 05 MKS 720
024 | 4431136290 |l"aiika KonecHas M22 x 2 L 22 mm
025 | 3111132110 |Konklto ympyroe DIN 74 361 - C22,5
029 | 2941840044 |depsxaTenb NOAYIIKH
030 |3091145050 |boxt M16 x 90 1ISO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720




	05.05 Держатель запасного колеса

